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HOLIDAY HOURS 2019

Date Holiday Health Club Hours*
Mon, Sep 2 Labor Day 8 am-6 pm
Sun, Sep 29 Erev Rosh Hashanah 7 am-4 pm
Mon, Sep 30 Rosh Hashanah Day 1 Closed
Tue, Oct 1 Rosh Hashanah Day 2 Closed
Tue, Oct 8 Erev Yom Kippur 5:30 am-4 pm
Wed, Oct 9 Yom Kippur Closed
Sun, Oct 13 Erev Sukkot 7 am-10 pm
Mon, Oct 14 Sukkot Day 1 5:30 am-11 pm
Tue, Oct 15 Sukkot Day 2 5:30 am-11 pm
Sun, Oct 20 Erev Shemini Atzeret 7 am-10 pm
Mon, Oct 21 Shemini Atzeret 5:30 am-11 pm
Tue, Oct 22 Simchat Torah 5:30 am-11 pm
Thu, Nov 28 Thanksgiving 8 am-2 pm
Tue, Dec 24 Christmas Eve 5:30 am-6 pm
Wed, Dec 25 Christmas Day 8 am-6 pm
Tue, Dec 31 New Year's Eve 5:30 am-6 pm
Wed, Jan 1 New Year's Day 9 am-6 pm

*Building hours are the same as Health Club hours.

Please note the Pool closes 30 minutes before the Health Club.



